Selection guide
A 16250 extender is needed when mounting multimec® keycaps on unimec™ switches
LED 16923XX
00  blue
20 green
40 yellow
80 red
Cap

38 noble red
Switch Cap
Ordering example: 15551 + 1670009
50 metal dark blue
53 metal light grey
57 metal dark grey
58 metal bordeaux
00 blue
02 green
03 grey
04 yellow
06 white
08 red
09 black
Blanking Cap 00 blue
01 brown
02 green
03 grey
04 yellow
05 golden
06 white
07 orange
08 red
09 black
11 transparent
12 transparent green
14 transparent yellow
18 transparent red
Dimensions 16700 Dimensions 16800
Blanking Cap
can be used with
VARIO SUPPORT
unimec™  16300/16700/16800
For updates of products and/or changes of specifi cations please see www.mec.dk
mec       |       www.mec.dk
40
Unimec RB15501-RB15502
Customized Products Request Quotation
Contact APEM brochure steps
RB15551-RB15552
RA15420
Unimec 16300
Unimec 16310-15
Customized Products Request Quotation
Contact APEM
a world of switching capabilities
Manufacturer of man-machine interfaces since 1952
HOME > Serie details
Back to the product list
Distinctive features
Specifications:
max 250mA/ 120V/ 9W AC/ 6W DC•
2 pole•
momentary•
8 contact functions•
through-hole version•
1.8mm travel•
2.5N actuation force•
silver or gold terminals•
temperature range -40/+75oC•